Stamkaart Reisduif: Bel 21-6051328

Bel 21-6051328

Peeters David
Grizzle

Bel 16-6200392 M

BROER GRIJSKE
Rudy Van Reeth
Grizzle
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NESTBROTHER GRIJSKE
1st 60 pigeons
2nd 170pigeons
4th 300 pigeons
4th 414 pigeons
10th 1272 pigeons

Breeding Results
8th 650 pigeons
9th 201 pigeons
9th 213 pigeons
17th 465 pigeons
24th 650 pigeons
28th 624 pigeons
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Bel 15-6287992 M

LATE PITBULL
Rudy Van Reeth

Grizzle

SENSATIONAL BREEDER

DIRECT SON PITBULL X

DAUGHTER GOEDE RODE

Half Brother to
breeders of LADY

PITBULL

2nd Nat Ace KBDB 15

3rd Nat Ace KBDB 14

bel 07-6201777 M

FAMOUS PITBULL
Laenen Karel
Grizzle

WORLD FAMOUS SPRINT
RACER & BREEDER

Bel 14-6060037 V

LAAT GOEDE RODE
Rudy Van Reeth
Blue WF

TOP BREEDING
DAUGHTER OF GOEDE

Bel 12-6037809 V

ZWARTJE

Laenen Karel
Dark Cheq
TOP BREEDING HEN

Breeding results

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

792
740
491
342
225
208

pigeons
pigeons
pigeons
pigeons
pigeons
pigeons

Bel 09-6215149 M

GOEIE WITPEN 49
Aerts gebr.

Dark Cheq WF
SUPER BREEDER FOR
KAREL LAENEN

Bel 11-6027825 V

DEN 825

Laenen Karel

Blue

SUPER HALF SISTER TO
MOTHER FAMED TORNADO
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Peeters David

Hombeeksestwg 388
2800 Mechelen
Tel.:0498/91.25.39

lunaluna@pandora.be

Bel 16-6145827 V

SCARY PITBULL
Peeters David
Grizzle
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Breeding Results
1st 624 pigeons
1st 292 pigeons
1st 163 pigeons
2nd 432 pigeons
3rd 487 pigeons
3rd 193 pigeons
4th 286 pigeons

f7th 587 pigeons

8th 165 pigeons
9th 609 pigeons
15th 275 pigeons

Bel 14-6303630 M

GRIZZLY SCHALIE
Peeters David
Grizzle

VERY GOOD BREEDER CO

BREEDING WITH SMITS
| FAMILY BERLAAR

Breeder of

1294 pigeons
432 pigeons
108 pigeons
562 pigeons

1272 pigeons

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd

BE 03-6107574 M

OUDE GRIJZE

Smits Kris en Kevin
Grizzle

SUPER RACER &
BREEDER FOR SMITS

Bel 10-6126728 V

DIKRKE WITTE

Laenen Karel
Grizzle Pied

SUPER BREEDING
DAUGHTER OF PITBULL
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Bel

14-6125323 Vv

POPEMIEKES PITBULL
Laenen Karel
Grizzle

SUPER BREEDING HEN

OF PITBULL 777

Breeder
2867 pigeons
432 pigeons
108 pigeons
562 pigeons
1272 pigeons
749 pigeons

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
5th

bel 07-6201777 M

FAMOUS PITBULL
Laenen Karel
Grizzle

WORLD FAMOUS SPRINT
RACER & BREEDER

Bel 12-6200219 Vv

POPEMIEKE

Laenen Karel

Blue

SUPER BREEDER IN THE
SPRINT PITBULL 777
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